



## Connected EOI™ Streamlines Applying for Coverage

### Apply for coverage with a few clicks of a button.

The Standard's new Connected EOI lets you apply for coverage faster than ever before. Your personal information and elected amounts are seamlessly imported and pre-filled, making the application and medical underwriting process a cinch.

If you elect coverage that requires evidence of insurability, you will receive an invitation to apply message from The Standard at the e-mail address we have on record. Prior to receiving this link, you must submit an enrollment/change form to your Benefits Specialist. There will be a link and log on instructions within the e-mail. Those coverage amounts will be pended until your application is submitted and approved by The Standard.



Connected EOI makes submitting your medical history easy.

#### What can you expect from Connected EOI?

#### Improved turnaround time

Faster application processing including some instant approvals.

#### **Progress reminders**

Email reminders help keep you on track to start or finish an application.

#### **Auto-filled forms**

You don't have to remember the policy number, coverage amount or other information.
Connected EOI will have that filled out for you.

#### Simplified process

Easy-to-understand steps so you don't get lost in the details.

#### Status tracking

Always know where you are in the underwriting process.

#### Family applications

Spouse and child applications can be completed together in the same process, saving you time.

#### Apply anywhere

Fill out all your applications from the comfort of your own home, on your own time.

# **Questions about Connected E0I?** Contact Andrea Vargas at andrea.vargas@standard.com or 971.321.7192

Standard Insurance Company | standard.com

The Standard is a marketing name for StanCorp Financial Group, Inc. and subsidiaries. Insurance products are offered by Standard Insurance Company of 1100 SW Sixth Avenue, Portland, Oregon in all states except New York. Product features and availability vary by state and are solely the responsibility of Standard Insurance Company.

Connected EOI Flyer EE